Mountain Rivers

Filename

PH - Mountain Rivers - 01 - Bridalveil Fall Bottom - 1st bridge, from the bridge, 2m in the centre of the another side.wav

PH - Mountain Rivers - 02 - Bridalveil Fall Bottom - 1st bridge, from the bridge, 2m in the centre of the river.wav
PH - Mountain Rivers - 03 - Bridalveil Fall Bottom - 1st bridge, recording from the side.wav

PH - Mountain Rivers - 04 - Bridalveil Fall Bottom - 2nd bridge, from the bridge, 2m in the centre of the river.wav
PH - Mountain Rivers - 05 - Lower Yosemite Fall Creek - a lot of rocks around, reverb.wav

PH - Mountain Rivers - 06 - Merced River - 1st point, 1 meter.wav

PH - Mountain Rivers - 07 - Merced River - 1st point, 5 meters.wav

PH - Mountain Rivers - 08 - Merced River - 1st point, 15 meters.wav

PH - Mountain Rivers - 09 - Merced River - 2nd point, 1 meter.wav

PH - Mountain Rivers - 10 - Merced River - 2nd point, 5 meters.wav

PH - Mountain Rivers - 11 - Merced River - 2nd point, 50 meters.wav

PH - Mountain Rivers - 12 - Merced River - 3rd point.wav

PH - Mountain Rivers - 13 - Merced River - 4th point, 10 meters, from the hill.wav

PH - Mountain Rivers - 14 - Merced River - 5th point, 20 meters.wav

PH - Mountain Rivers - 15 - Merced River - 6th point.wav

PH - Mountain Rivers - 16 - Merced River - 7th point.wav

PH - Mountain Rivers - 17 - Merced River - 8th point, near the bridge.wav

PH - Mountain Rivers - 18 - Yosemite Fall Bottom - from the bridge, 2m in the centre of the river.wav

PH - Mountain Rivers - 19 - Yosemite Fall Bottom - from the bridge, 2nd side, 2m in the centre of the river.wav

Description

mountain river 2 meters from the bridge
mountain river 2 meters from the bridge
mountain river near the bridge
mountain river 2 meters from the bridge

mountain river a lot of rocks around reverb

mountain river 1 meter 1st point
mountain river 5 meters 1st point
mountain river 15 meters 1st point
mountain river 1 meter 2nd point
mountain river 5 meters 2nd point
mountain river 50 meters 2nd point
mountain river 3rd point

mountain river 10 meters 4th point
mountain river 20 meters 5th point
mountain river 6th point

mountain river 7th point

mountain river 8th point

mountain river 2 meters from the bridge
mountain river 2 meters from the bridge

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000
192000

N

N NN DNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDMDNDDNDDNDDN

BitDepth SampleRate Channels Duration

02:54.545
02:32.715
02:38.677
01:31.194
02:54.481
02:42.558
05:01.419
01:45.027
01:41.020
04:58.904
01:06.282
00:59.409
01:35.157
02:02.385
02:38.439
00:45.859
04:15.783
03:38.114
02:33.594

AudioFileType

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE



