Mountain Rivers

Filename	Description	BitDepth	SampleRate C	Channels	Duration	AudioFileType
PH - Mountain Rivers - 01 - Bridalveil Fall Bottom - 1st bridge, from the bridge, 2m in the centre of the another side.wa	v mountain river 2 meters from the bridge	24	192000	2	02:54.545	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 02 - Bridalveil Fall Bottom - 1st bridge, from the bridge, 2m in the centre of the river.wav	mountain river 2 meters from the bridge	24	192000	2	02:32.715	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 03 - Bridalveil Fall Bottom - 1st bridge, recording from the side.wav	mountain river near the bridge	24	192000	2	02:38.677	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 04 - Bridalveil Fall Bottom - 2nd bridge, from the bridge, 2m in the centre of the river.wav	mountain river 2 meters from the bridge	24	192000	2	01:31.194	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 05 - Lower Yosemite Fall Creek - a lot of rocks around, reverb.wav	mountain river a lot of rocks around revert	24	192000	2	02:54.481	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 06 - Merced River - 1st point, 1 meter.wav	mountain river 1 meter 1st point	24	192000	2	02:42.558	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 07 - Merced River - 1st point, 5 meters.wav	mountain river 5 meters 1st point	24	192000	2	05:01.419	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 08 - Merced River - 1st point, 15 meters.wav	mountain river 15 meters 1st point	24	192000	2	01:45.027	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 09 - Merced River - 2nd point, 1 meter.wav	mountain river 1 meter 2nd point	24	192000	2	01:41.020	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 10 - Merced River - 2nd point, 5 meters.wav	mountain river 5 meters 2nd point	24	192000	2	04:58.904	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 11 - Merced River - 2nd point, 50 meters.wav	mountain river 50 meters 2nd point	24	192000	2	01:06.282	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 12 - Merced River - 3rd point.wav	mountain river 3rd point	24	192000	2	00:59.409	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 13 - Merced River - 4th point, 10 meters, from the hill.wav	mountain river 10 meters 4th point	24	192000	2	01:35.157	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 14 - Merced River - 5th point, 20 meters.wav	mountain river 20 meters 5th point	24	192000	2	02:02.385	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 15 - Merced River - 6th point.wav	mountain river 6th point	24	192000	2	02:38.439	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 16 - Merced River - 7th point.wav	mountain river 7th point	24	192000	2	00:45.859	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 17 - Merced River - 8th point, near the bridge.wav	mountain river 8th point	24	192000	2	04:15.783	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 18 - Yosemite Fall Bottom - from the bridge, 2m in the centre of the river.wav	mountain river 2 meters from the bridge	24	192000	2	03:38.114	WAVE
PH - Mountain Rivers - 19 - Yosemite Fall Bottom - from the bridge, 2nd side, 2m in the centre of the river.wav	mountain river 2 meters from the bridge	24	192000	2	02:33.594	WAVE